

Thiam Heng Huat Pte Ltd

176 Sin Ming Drive #05-14 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Mobile: 82636295 Email: thiamhenghuat@gmail.com

Make/Model: ISUZU 14 FT

Date: 15/07/2023

Engine/Chassis No.:

Claim Type: TP

Date of accident: 10.07.23

VRN: YN2311U

Damaged area: N/S Front

List items				
S/N	Parts description	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Front grille	1	\$ 668.00	\$ 668.00
2	Front grille inner bracket	2	\$ 145.00	\$ 290.00
3	Front bumper	1	\$ 1,486.00	\$ 1,486.00
4	Front bumper bracket	2	\$ 146.00	\$ 292.00
5	Front bumper side retainer	2	\$ 109.00	\$ 218.00
6	Front bumper reinforcement	1	\$ 946.00	\$ 946.00
7	Front bumper foglamp n/s	1	\$ 339.00	\$ 339.00
8	Wing mirror n/s	1	\$ 278.00	\$ 278.00
9	Wing mirror arm n/s	1	\$ 344.00	\$ 344.00
10	Headlamp n/s	1	\$ 1,694.00	\$ 1,694.00
11	Front signal lamp n/s	1	\$ 421.00	\$ 421.00
12	Front panel "ISUZU" emblem	1	\$ 109.00	\$ 109.00
13	Front panel	1	\$ 1,655.00	\$ 1,655.00
14	Quarter panel n/s	1	\$ 756.00	\$ 756.00
15	Front windscreen glass	1	\$ 2,260.00	\$ 2,260.00
16	Front windscreen glass moulding	1	\$ 389.00	\$ 389.00
17	A pillar n/s	1	\$ 1,542.00	\$ 1,542.00
18	Front door n/s	1	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 2,550.00
19	Front door signal lamp n/s	1	\$ 295.00	\$ 295.00
20	Front door inner trim board n/s	1	\$ 651.00	\$ 651.00
21	Front door window regulator n/s	1	\$ 386.00	\$ 386.00
22	Front door window regulator motor n/s	1	\$ 264.00	\$ 264.00
23	Front door cab step panel n/s	1	\$ 267.00	\$ 267.00
24	Front door cab foot step n/s	1	\$ 326.00	\$ 326.00
25	Front door weatherstrip n/s	1	\$ 216.00	\$ 216.00
Subtotal				\$ 18,642.00
List discount				15.00%
Total				\$ 15,845.70

Special nett items				
No.	Parts description	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Front grille clips	16	\$ 5.50	\$ 88.00
2	Quarter panel clips n/s	6	\$ 5.50	\$ 33.00
3	Front bumper rivets	10	\$ 5.50	\$ 55.00
4	Front door inner trim board clips n/s	12	\$ 5.50	\$ 66.00

Repair Estimate

5	Front panel sealant	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
6	Front windscreen glass sealant	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
7	Front windscreen glass solar film	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
8	Sundries	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
			Total	\$ 862.00

Labour			
No.	Description	Work unit	Amount
1	To dismantle / renew accident damaged portions. To panel beat, reshape, straighten, orientate and align repair / replacement parts.	8	\$ 1,600.00
2	To disconnect front wire harness of electrical components to facilitate repairs, reconnect and check functions including focusing headlamps.	0.5	\$ 100.00
3	To remove and refit dashboard to facilitate repair work.	2	\$ 400.00
4	To rust proof all affected portions after repair.	0.5	\$ 100.00
5	Supply spray paint material and necessary items to respray affected area / panel.	7	\$ 1,400.00
6	To remove and refit front windscreen for replacement.	1	\$ 200.00
Total labour			\$ 3,800.00

Estimate Grand Total	\$ 20,507.70
-----------------------------	---------------------